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Place
Ben
Sam
Callan
Dale
Caden
Steven
Simon
Sam
Andrew
Marc
Julian
Jonah
Dallas
Malcolm
Todd
Alex
Matt
Darren
Stewart
Nicki
David
Jason
Sean
Doug
Brent
Jamie
Duncan
Holly
Sally
lan
Vaughan
David
Trent
Gabrielle
lan

Paul
Migue
Charlotte
Dave
Peter
Simon
Matthew
Paul
Fiona
Mike
John
Stephen
Chris
Andrew

Team
Ashkettle
Wreford
Moody
Warrander
Shields
O'Callaghan
Mardon
Kidd
Ranford
Graham
Baker
Smith
Wichman
Hodge
Stevens
Cowden
Morreau
Hoolahan
Paul
McFadzien
Macdonald
Cameron
McCrudden
Hancock
Foster
White
Smith

Van

Gibbs
Courtenay
New

Lear
Stallard
O'Rourke
Richards
Johnston
Gomez
Haina
Carrigan
Larkin
Ralph
Hunt
Norris
Gilroy
Harris
Plimmer
Bloomfield
Speakman
Cave

Ind
0:32:25
0:32:50
0:33:30
0:33:44
0:33:59
0:35:40
0:35:53
0:36:27
0:36:31
0:36:31
0:36:36
0:37:08
0:37:08
0:37:16
0:37:18
0:37:31
0:37:56
0:38:02
0:38:44
0:38:54
0:39:15
0:39:17
0:39:19
0:39:21
0:39:47
0:39:56
0:40:07
0:40:07
0:40:08
0:40:08
0:40:11
0:40:18
0:40:29
0:40:29
0:40:47
0:40:51
0:41:08
0:41:57
0:42:15
0:42:16
0:42:18
0:42:40
0:42:48
0:42:51
0:42:57
0:43:12
0:43:13
0:43:17
0:43:29
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Grade
SM
SM
SM
MM
SM
SM
MM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
MM
SM
SM
MM
MM
sSw
M50
MM
SM
SM
MM
SM
MM
sSw
MW
M50
M50
M50
SM
MW
M50
MM
SM
Sw
MM
M50
MM
SM
MM
MW
MM
MM
M50
M50
SM

Place
1
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10Km Time
0:30:18
0:30:41
0:31:19
0:31:32
0:31:46
0:33:20
0:33:32
0:34:04
0:34:08
0:34:08
0:34:12
0:34:42
0:34:42
0:34:50
0:34:52
0:35:04
0:35:27
0:35:33
0:36:12
0:36:21
0:36:41
0:36:43
0:36:45
0:36:47
0:37:11
0:37:19
0:37:30
0:37:30
0:37:30
0:37:30
0:37:33
0:37:40
0:37:50
0:37:50
0:38:07
0:38:11
0:38:27
0:39:12
0:39:29
0:39:30
0:39:32
0:39:53
0:40:00
0:40:03
0:40:08
0:40:22
0:40:23
0:40:27
0:40:38



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

Mikayla
Shauna
Kevin
Michelle
Michael
Richard
Sally
Nigel
Julie
Cam
Laura
Rodger
Stephanie
Breeanna
Jane
Peter
Mark
John
Agnetha
Trish
Mark
Lindsay
Connan
Tom
Connor
Leigh
Rachel
Lisa
Bridget
Katherine
Rick
Jodie
Rick
Robyne
Wahren
Ele

Neilson
Pali
Sherrat
Looy
Calway
Hendry
Anderson
Anderson
Wilson
Mills
Wood
Ward
McHale
Potter
Pairman
Sarson
Batley
Gardiner
Korevaar
Stockman
Oakley
Barwick
Young
Faulkner
Munro
Williamson
Clarke
Francis
Clark
Hilton
Baxter
Hickson
Harlow
Blackford
Hensley
Brown

0:43:36
0:43:49
0:43:51
0:43:58
0:44:16
0:44:26
0:44:26
0:44:40
0:44:41
0:44:57
0:45:07
0:45:09
0:45:41
0:46:42
0:46:52
0:47:00
0:47:01
0:47:08
0:47:23
0:47:27
0:48:02
0:48:46
0:49:13
0:49:17
0:49:32
0:49:50
0:50:56
0:51:04
0:52:58
0:54:03
0:54:19
0:55:19
0:56:03
0:56:03
1:01:31
1:13:33

SwW
SwW
MM
MW
SM
MM
MW
M50
W50
SM
SW
M50
SW
SwW
MW
M50
MM
M50
SW
MW
M50
MW
MM
MM
SM
SM
MW
SwW
SwW
MW
M50
MW
M50
W50
M50
W50

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

0:40:45
0:40:57
0:40:59
0:41:05
0:41:22
0:41:32
0:41:32
0:41:45
0:41:46
0:42:01
0:42:10
0:42:12
0:42:42
0:43:39
0:43:48
0:43:56
0:43:56
0:44:03
0:44:17
0:44:21
0:44:53
0:45:35
0:46:00
0:46:04
0:46:18
0:46:34
0:47:36
0:47:44
0:49:30
0:50:31
0:50:46
0:51:42
0:52:23
0:52:23
0:57:30
1:08:44



